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General information about company
Scrip code 514322
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INES535C01013
Name of the company Kamadgiri Fashion Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
v oot [ b [ Non roer o

1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh.ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

are issued?
6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
8 ‘Whether gn)i"sharcs held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal No No

Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shaFes held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No

Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24.99 0.1
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 24.99 0.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24.99 0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24.99 0.1
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24.99 0.1
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. . . . To
No. ihgroeh(())lfdmg I\iumbefr ofVo‘?ng(ll()l(g)hts held in each No. of Shares | sh:
o class of securities .
No.of | Of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlylpg ful
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding ba
Category Nos. Of aid uy aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible (in
Category | of S paicup | p underlying | held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Y18 | nderlying S s o
shareholders | equity | up ? _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No. | wa
I shareholder .| Depository | = as per Rights . Outstanding
(I1m) shares | equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants ES
an Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, o L Warrants
held shares 1) I 1957) (VII) % of securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. | Ca
V) held Asat%of  |Class |Class| . (A+B+C) | (XA) (X)= Se
t:
A (A+B+C2) |egX  |egy | O (XA+XB+XC) ?)12
Promoter
(A) & 5 2201856 2201856 | 37.51 2201856 2201856 | 37.51 22
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1477 3667515 3667515 | 62.49 3667515 3667515 | 62.49 36
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1482 5869371 5869371 | 100 5869371 5869371 | 100 58
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
; i Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
assuming full POSa’ | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
: ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Catego convertible (XTII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Category | of gory securities ( as equity shares
@ shareholder | % percentage As As As held in
an of diluted 0/5 af o/b af u/s af Asa% Asa % of dematerialized
h ital 00 00 00 sa% sa%of | XVIII ~ g ~
(sXa}rln)e:capl al) No. |total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total orm ( ) f:tl;gory f:tl;gory S:tl;gory
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares @ (i) (ii)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 37.51 2201856
Group
B) Public 62.49 3628890 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5830746 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shar;hol;ling Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Sha
asa % ol L !
h cl: f ties (IX
No. of or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of each class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlylr.u
Partly Shares No. Of Outstandin
fully . shares shares shares . Shares . .
Category & Nos. Of aid w paid- underlying | held (VID) | (calculated Underlying Underlyin: Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders s uit P up De osiyto s _ as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota}) Outstanding Outstar)lldi f ESOP securities,
Shareholders (I) | (111) quity equity pository P asa % | convertible € | Granted of Warrant
shares Receipts (IV)H(V)+ | SCRR, of s Warrants
shares securities (XC) and ESOP
held (IV) (VI) (VI) 1957) (VIII) Total (XB) _
held Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total Vo (XA) X)=
% o otng XA+XB+
) (a+Brc2) | X gy rights ‘
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() Individualy/Hindu | g 2201856 2201856 |37.51 2201856 2201856 | 37.51
undivided Family
(s:;’('lT)"tal 5 2201856 2201856 |37.51 2201856 2201856 | 37.51
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 2201856 2201856 | 37.51 2201856 2201856 | 37.51
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
[€))] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 1 33005 33005 0.56 33005 33005 0.56
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 1401 355578 355578 | 6.06 355578 355578 |6.06
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ 622997 622997 | 10.61 622997 622997 | 10.61
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) | 8 5945 5945 0.1 5945 5945 | 0.1
() Bodies Corporate | 15 2407440 2407440 | 41.02 2407440 2407440 | 41.02
(m) Any Other 44 242550 242550 | 4.13 242550 242550 | 4.13
(specify)
(S];l)t)(;;l;otal 1477 3667515 3667515 | 62.49 3667515 3667515 | 62.49
Total Public
Shareholding
B=(5) 1477 3667515 3667515 | 62.49 3667515 3667515 | 62.49
(1)+B)
(2y+(B)
(3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 1482 5869371 5869371 | 100 5869371 5869371 | 100
Total 1482 5869371 5869371 | 100 5869371 5869371 | 100
(ATB+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
assumi; Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
€ Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
full .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIID) XIV) XV) (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I ercentage dematerialized
el e Asa Asa Asa form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. | total | No. |total |No. | total No. |of'total | No. | total category | category | cateso
(XI;]): (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares @) sory (i) sory (iii)g Y
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VIDH(X) . . .
Asa % of (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 371 2201856
Sub-Total
37.51 2201856
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 37.51 2201856
Promoter
Group
(A)y=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 0.56 33005 0 0 0
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 6.06 317653 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) oo 10.61 622997 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRIs) 0.1 3945 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 41.02 2407440 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 4.13 241850 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
62.49 3628890 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
62.49 3628890 0 0 0
(+B)
@)+®B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5830746
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5830746
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGRUTI SYNTHETICS
PRIVATE

ASHA DEVI
GOENKA

TILAK PRADIP
GOENKA

ANANDDEEP
COTSYN

PRADIP KUMAR
GOENKA

PAN (II)

AAACIJ0977A

AFNPG6229H

AHVPG8984F

ABQFA7060H

AANPG2325F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)H(V)+ (VD)

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.69

8.45

8.64

13.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

Total

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

5.69

8.45

8.64

13.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.69

8.45

8.64

13.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRINARAYAN
RAJKUMAR

MERCHANTS LIMITED

QUALITY
SYNTHETIC
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

FDRT
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LTD

SURPLUS FINVEST
PRIVATE LIMITED

NU BUSINESS
VENTURES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAECS2238K

AAACQ0508Q

AACCF6827H

AAFCS0533G

AAICNOO79R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)H(V)+ (VD)

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.01

1.17

3.04

9.69

24.99

39.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Total

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.17

3.04

9.69

24.99

39.91

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17

3.04

9.69

24.99

39.91

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANTOSH
SITARAM
GOENKA

DARSHANKUMAR
MAHENDRAKUMAR DHARU

TANVIJIGNESH
MEHTA

PREMILABEN

MAHENDRAKUMAR

DHARU

AARTI TILAK
GOENKA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AACPG6728R

AGXPD3958R

AAFFD1519C

ACKPDS5757H

AVZPP2928C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62640

86000

108463

127000

127203

511306

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)H(V)+ (VD)

62640

86000

108463

127000

127203

511306

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.07

1.47

2.16

2.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62640

86000

108463

127000

127203

511306

Total

62640

86000

108463

127000

127203

511306

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.47

1.85

2.16

2.17

8.71

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

62640

86000

108463

127000

127203

511306

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.85

2.16

2.17

8.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62640

86000

108463

127000

127203

511306

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRABHAI CHANDULAL DHARU HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALHS4943P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

44

44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

214696

242550

242550

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

214696

242550

242550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.13

4.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

214696

242550

242550

Total

214696

242550

242550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.66

4.13

4.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

214696

242550

242550

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.13

4.13

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

214696

241850

241850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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