General information about company	
Scrip code	514322
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE535C01013
Name of the company	Kamadgiri Fashion Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	24.99	0.1								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24.99	0.12								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24.99	0.12								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24.99	0.1								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24.99	0.1								

					T	able I - Su	ımmary Sta	tement h	olding	g of spec	ified secu	ırities				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of s			eld in each	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	To sha ful bas
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Outstanding		(in wa ES Co
			(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total		(XA)	(XB)	(AC)	and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Se etc (X
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2201856			2201856	37.51	2201856		2201856	37.51					22
(B)	Public	1477	3667515			3667515	62.49	3667515		3667515	62.49					36
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	1482	5869371			5869371	100	5869371		5869371	100					58

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	holo	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as			Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	37.51											2201856			
(B)	Public	62.49											3628890	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											5830746	0	0	0

			Table	e II - Si	tatement s	showing sh	nareholding	pattern (	of the	Promote	r and	Promoter C	Froup		
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per		of secu	g Rights he arities (IX) V) Rights	ld in Total as a %	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	No. of Sha Underlying Outstandin convertible securities, of Warrant
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	of Total Voting rights	securities (XA)	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	and ESOP (X) = (XA+XB+
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Promote	r and Promot	ter Group		•						
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2201856			2201856	37.51	2201856		2201856	37.51				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2201856			2201856	37.51	2201856		2201856	37.51				
(2)	Foreign							,			,	1	1	1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	2201856			2201856	37.51	2201856		2201856	37.51				
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	hareholder		ļ			ļ				
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions														
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	33005			33005	0.56	33005		33005	0.56				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1401	355578			355578	6.06	355578		355578	6.06				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	622997			622997	10.61	622997		622997	10.61				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	8	5945			5945	0.1	5945		5945	0.1				
(l)	Bodies Corporate	15	2407440			2407440	41.02	2407440		2407440	41.02				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	44	242550			242550	4.13	242550		242550	4.13				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1477	3667515			3667515	62.49	3667515		3667515	62.49				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1477	3667515			3667515	62.49	3667515		3667515	62.49				
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding j	pattern o	f the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public shareho	lder							
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1482	5869371			5869371	100	5869371		5869371	100				
Total (A+B+C)		1482	5869371			5869371	100	5869371		5869371	100				

	,	Гable II - Sta	teme	ent shov	ving	shareh	oldiı	ıg patte	rn o	the Proi	noter	and Prom	oter Group	I		
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (			Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Pron	noter	and Pron	oter (	Group						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	37.51											2201856			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		37.51											2201856			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		37.51											2201856			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ling patt	ern of	f the Pub	lic sh	areholde	r							
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	nmen	ıt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.56											33005	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6.06											317653	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10.61											622997	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.1											5945	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	41.02											2407440	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4.13											241850	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		62.49											3628890	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		62.49											3628890	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ding patt	ern of	f the No	n Proi	noter- No	on Pul	olic shareh	older					
Total ( A+B+C2)		100											5830746			
Total (A+B+C)		100											5830746			

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGRUTI SYNTHETICS PRIVATE	ASHA DEVI GOENKA	TILAK PRADIP GOENKA	ANANDDEEP COTSYN	PRADIP KUMAR GOENKA
PAN (II)	AAACJ0977A	AFNPG6229H	AHVPG8984F	ABQFA7060H	AANPG2325F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	5.69	8.45	8.64	13.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg:X	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147
Total	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	5.69	8.45	8.64	13.12
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	5.69	8.45	8.64	13.12
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		F	<b>Sodies Corporate</b>			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRINARAYAN RAJKUMAR MERCHANTS LIMITED	QUALITY SYNTHETIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED	FDRT CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	SURPLUS FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	NU BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECS2238K	AAACQ0508Q	AACCF6827H	AAFCS0533G	AAICN0079R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.17	3.04	9.69	24.99	39.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
Total	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.17	3.04	9.69	24.99	39.91
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.17	3.04	9.69	24.99	39.91
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			T.		
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals -	- ii. Individual shareholders ho	lding nominal sh	are capital in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANTOSH SITARAM GOENKA	DARSHANKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR DHARU	TANVI JIGNESH MEHTA	PREMILABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR DHARU	AARTI TILAK GOENKA	Click her to go bac
PAN (II)	AACPG6728R	AGXPD3958R	AAFFD1519C	ACKPD5757H	AVZPP2928C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	62640	86000	108463	127000	127203	511306
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	62640	86000	108463	127000	127203	511306
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.47	1.85	2.16	2.17	8.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	62640	86000	108463	127000	127203	511306
Total	62640	86000	108463	127000	127203	511306
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	1.47	1.85	2.16	2.17	8.71
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	62640	86000	108463	127000	127203	511306
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.47	1.85	2.16	2.17	8.71
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	62640	86000	108463	127000	127203	511306
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					•
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify	y)							
Sr. No.	1	2							
Category	HUF	HUF							
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRABHAI CHANDULAL DHARU HUF		Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AALHS4943P		Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	44	44						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	214696	242550	242550						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	214696	242550	242550						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.66	4.13	4.13						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	<b>'</b>							
Class eg: X	214696	242550	242550						
Total	214696	242550	242550						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.66	4.13	4.13						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	214696	242550	242550						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.66	4.13	4.13						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	214696	241850	241850						
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0						